Rossall

Fees 115t

NURSERY

Session (8am-1pm OR 1pm-6pm)

Day Rate

Full Week

An Early Bird session 7.30am-8.00am (by prior booking)

*includes milk, nappies and wipes

PRE-PREP SCHOOL (RECEPTION TO YEAR 2)
PREPARATORY SCHOOL (YEARS 3 TO ¢)

Day

SENIOR SCHOOL (YEARS 7 AND 8)

Day

Weekly Boarder

Boarder

SENIOR SCHOOL (YEAR 9 AND ABOVE)
Day

Weekly Boarder

Boarder

Boarder with EAL

Year 11 Pre Sixth and Pre Sixth Form Foundation
SIXTH FORM - A LEVEL AND BTEC

Day

Weekly Boarder

Boarder

SIXTH FORM - INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE
Day

Weekly Boarder

Boarder

LUNCHES PER TERM (COMPULSORY FOR DAY PUPILS)
OPTIONAL EXTRAS DETAILS

Music Solo 30 minutes/week

Solo 60 minutes/week

Music: Pre-Prep Piano Solo 15 minutes/week
Music: Prep Brass Group 30 minutes/week
Speech and Drama (LAMDA) Solo

2

3 or more
Learning Development 2 lessons per fortnight

4 lessons per fortnight

6 lessons per fortnight

> 6 lessons per fortnight
Private Health Insurance (2023-24 Price)
Temporary Boarding (per night) Year 7-8 Subject to availability
Temporary Boarding (per night) Year 9-13 Subject to availability

SANDERLING*

£62
£300

£10

FEES PER TERM
£3,685

£3,685

£4,865
£7.845
£11,160

£5,280
£9,555
L£14.465
£15,110
£15,110

£5,280
£9,555
L14,465

£5,920
£10,190
£15,110
PRE-PREP
£315

FEES PER TERM
£250
£500
£125
£125
£270
L145
£90
£200
£350
£450
£500
£126
£55
£65

SANDPIPER PRE-SCHOOL
L34 L34
L£62% £62
£300 £300
£10 £10

MONTHLY
DIRECT DEBIT
PAYMENTS X10

£1,105.50

£1,105.50

£1,460
£2.354
£3,384

£1,584
£2,867
£4,340
L4533
£4,533

£1,584
£2,867
£4,340

£1,776
£3,057
L4533
PREP & SENIOR
£355

Items such as textbooks and examinations are subject to additional fees. More information is available upon request.
Fees are subject to a yearly inflationary increase, in accordance with Rossall School’s Terms and Conditions.

www.rossall.org.uk/fees



