



### PRE-SCHOOL ### £34 ### £62 ### £300 ### £10

NURSERY		SANDERLING*	SANDPIPER
Session (8am-1pm OR 1pm-6pm)			£34
Day Rate		£62	£62*
Full Week		£300	£300
An Early Bird session 7.30am-8.00am (by prior booking)		£10	£10
*includes milk, nappies and wipes		FEES PER TERM	MONTHLY DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENTS X10
PRE-PREP SCHOOL (RECEPTION TO YEAR 2)		£3,685	£1,105.50
PREPARATORY SCHOOL (YEARS	S 3 TO 6)		
Day		£3,685	£1,105.50
SENIOR SCHOOL (YEARS 7 AN	1D 8)		
Day		£4,865	£1,460
Weekly Boarder		£7,845	£2,354
Boarder		£11,160	£3,384
SENIOR SCHOOL (YEAR 9 ANI	O ABOVE)	· -	<del></del>
Day		£5,280	£1,584
Weekly Boarder		£9,555	£2,867
Boarder		£14,465	£4,340
Boarder with EAL		£15,110	£4,533
Year 11 Pre Sixth and Pre Sixth Form Foundation		£15,110	£4,533
SIXTH FORM - A LEVEL AND BT	EC		
Day		£5,280	£1,584
Weekly Boarder		£9,555	£2,867
Boarder		£14,465	£4,340
SIXTH FORM - INTERNATIONAL	BACCALAUREATE	1	, , ,
Day		£5,920	£1,776
Weekly Boarder		£10,190	£3,057
Boarder		£15,110	£4,533
		PRE-PREP	PREP & SENIOR
LUNCHES PER TERM (COMPULSORY FOR DAY PUPILS)		£315	£355
OPTIONAL EXTRAS	DETAILS	FEES PER TERM	
Music	Solo 30 minutes/week	£250	-
	Solo 60 minutes/week	£500	-
Music: Pre-Prep Piano	Solo 15 minutes/week	£125	-
Music: Prep Brass	Group 30 minutes/week	£125	-
Speech and Drama (LAMDA)	Solo	£270	
	2	£145	
	3 or more	£90	
Learning Development	2 lessons per fortnight	£200	
	4 lessons per fortnight	£350	
	6 lessons per fortnight	£450	
	> 6 lessons per fortnight	£500	
Private Health Insurance (2023-24 Price)		£126	
Temporary Boarding (per night) Year 7-8 Subject to availability		£55	_
Temporary Boarding (per night) Year 9-13 Subject to availability		£65	